
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MCKC 11/18/17

140

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Annie All American Suzanne Wilcox100 44.83 3.123



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MCKC 11/18/17

138

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing90 47.76 2.889



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MCKC 11/18/17

139

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MCKC 11/18/17

140

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Cubby All American Julie Keefe100 39.49 3.545

20037 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw95 30.12 4.648

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson95 52.8 2.652

20036 LuuLuu Dalmatian Sara Pruyne NQ NT

20033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 39.68 3.528

20038 Carly Berger Picard Cheri McCoy NQ 66.56 2.103



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

MCKC 11/18/17

163

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 83.25 1.958



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MCKC 11/18/17

167

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Bandit Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah100 57.25 2.917



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar85 70.31 2.446

20030 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20031 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ 51.8 3.320

20029 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 62.12 2.769

20025 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 69.25 2.484

20027 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 69.97 2.458

20028 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs NQ 75.63 2.274



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza95 54.39 3.162



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 56.45 3.082



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MCKC 11/18/17

183

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 44.26 4.135

20001 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 52.07 3.514

20003 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 64.3 2.846

20002 Brodie Australian Shepherd Hillary Reavis NQ 64.91 2.819



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MCKC 11/18/17

183

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Image Beauceron Elaine Giannelli NQ 62.69 2.919



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 44.33 3.925

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 52.01 3.346

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 56.6 3.074

8008 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 59.78 2.911

8005 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 59.26 2.936

8004 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 62.84 2.769

8006 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 68.69 2.533



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 38.42 4.529

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.37 4.012

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.15 3.770

12020 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.43 3.669

12004 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 48.86 3.561

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 50.92 3.417

12006 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 56.06 3.104



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MCKC 11/18/17

179

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 36.7 4.877

16014 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 37.41 4.785

16010 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 39.86 4.491

16003 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 47.48 3.770

16009 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 49.68 3.603

16007 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 50.37 3.554

16005 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 62.25 2.876

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 64.44 2.778

16015 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 35.65 5.021

16013 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 47.97 3.731

16008 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 50.19 3.566

16004 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 57.99 3.087

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 64.45 2.777

16011 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 64.94 2.756

16001 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 67.84 2.639



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MCKC 11/18/17

183

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 38.02 4.813

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 41.81 4.377

20014 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 42.65 4.291

20010 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 44.42 4.12

20016 Mags Brittany Kim Tees100 44.54 4.109

20012 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 47.66 3.84

20009 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ NT

20007 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 36.87 4.963

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 49.88 3.669

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 50.34 3.635

20013 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 52.57 3.481



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

MCKC 11/18/17

183

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 45.05 4.062

24010 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 47.12 3.884

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 49.89 3.668

24005 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 44.48 4.114

24001 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 53.17 3.442

24006 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 57.55 3.18

24004 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 81.89 2.235



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MCKC 11/18/17

140

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Sky All American Charlotte McAuley100 45.68 3.065

16032 Lyra All American Charlotte McAuley100 62.55 2.238

16031 Brikk Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 45.14 3.101



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MCKC 11/18/17

140

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 52.3 2.677

20040 Solomon Collie Amee Abel NQ 58.12 2.409



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

MCKC 11/18/17

167

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 68.71 2.431



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Glory Chihuahua Carole A. Bolan NQ 85.96 2.024



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Gizmo Pembroke Welsh Corgi John Mika NQ 52.62 3.307



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 58.72 2.963

4004 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 65.07 2.674

4007 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 56.49 3.080

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 81.35 2.139

4002 Pebbles All American Maya Robinson NQ 85.93 2.025



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MCKC 11/18/17

174

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Boom Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 67.84 2.565



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MCKC 11/18/17

179

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 49.5 3.616

12010 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods100 58.42 3.064

12009 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 62.25 2.876



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MCKC 11/18/17

183

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 40.74 4.492

16020 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 55.68 3.287

16017 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 56.06 3.264

16019 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 60.64 3.018

16018 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 42.53 4.303

16026 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 50.78 3.604

16021 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 53.66 3.410

16025 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 64.18 2.851



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

MCKC 11/18/17

183

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 48.1 3.805

20019 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 51.81 3.532

20022 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 57.51 3.182

20055 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 58.62 3.122

20020 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 88.74 2.062



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

MCKC 11/18/17

0

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.83

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 41.49

8004 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 53.61

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 53.63



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

MCKC 11/18/17

0

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 35.71

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 47.84

12015 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 45.99

12006 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 51.65



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

MCKC 11/18/17

0

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.84

16015 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 41.89

16008 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 46.02

16001 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 65.29

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 66.44



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

MCKC 11/18/17

0

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 34.49

20007 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps100 35.6

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 37.49

20010 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 40.84

20009 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 46.25

20016 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 57.02



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

MCKC 11/18/17

0

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 50.15



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

MCKC 11/18/17

0

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 52.01



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MCKC 11/18/17

116

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Annie All American Suzanne Wilcox100 35.03 3.311



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MCKC 11/18/17

110

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 37.28 2.951



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MCKC 11/18/17

110

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Logan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 61.48 1.789



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

MCKC 11/18/17

116

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Cubby All American Julie Keefe100 30.12 3.851

20036 LuuLuu Dalmatian Sara Pruyne94 40.7 2.850

20037 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 19.91 5.826

20033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 26.12 4.441

20038 Carly Berger Picard Cheri McCoy NQ 47.46 2.444



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MCKC 11/18/17

116

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza100 24.68 4.700



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MCKC 11/18/17

136

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MCKC 11/18/17

142

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Bandit Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ 53.4 2.659



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MCKC 11/18/17

148

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson95 34.11 4.339

20027 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink95 40.1 3.691

20025 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 33.1 4.471

20026 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 36.7 4.033

20002 Brodie Australian Shepherd Hillary Reavis NQ 38.79 3.815

20031 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ 43.28 3.42

20029 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 43.94 3.368

20028 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs NQ 56.23 2.632



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MCKC 11/18/17

164

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 28.76 5.702

16011 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 42.99 3.815



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 31.02 5.545

20030 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 40.34 4.264



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Image Beauceron Elaine Giannelli100 30.63 5.615



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

MCKC 11/18/17

156

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 30.52 5.111

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 39.89 3.911

8006 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson100 40.69 3.834

8005 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 43.45 3.590

8008 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 43.9 3.554

8004 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 34.99 4.458

8001 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 39.44 3.955



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MCKC 11/18/17

156

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.67 4.926

12020 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.88 4.472

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 29.3 5.324

12004 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 33.68 4.632

12003 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 33.76 4.621

12006 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ 39.82 3.918

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 41.47 3.762

12001 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote NQ 41.67 3.744



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

MCKC 11/18/17

164

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 26.1 6.284

16010 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 28.67 5.720

16003 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 30.94 5.301

16009 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 32.17 5.098

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan100 45.63 3.594

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.17 6.267

16014 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.72 6.138

16004 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 30.82 5.321

16013 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 35.47 4.624

16007 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 36.71 4.467

16001 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 41.12 3.988

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 51.7 3.172

16005 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 57.27 2.864



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.4 6.277

20007 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps100 27.72 6.205

20009 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 28.19 6.101

20010 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 31.63 5.438

20012 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 33.65 5.111

20003 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 39.14 4.394

20014 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ NT

20011 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20015 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw NQ 29.7 5.791

20001 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 30.9 5.566

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 33.84 5.083

20013 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 35.86 4.796

20016 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 46.88 3.669



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 31.76 5.416

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 37.26 4.616

24005 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 32.75 5.252

24001 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 34.26 5.020

24007 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 42.15 4.081

24006 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 48.21 3.568

24004 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 51.17 3.361



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MCKC 11/18/17

116

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Sky All American Charlotte McAuley100 32.76 3.541

16031 Brikk Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 28.75 4.035



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

MCKC 11/18/17

116

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 38.89 2.983



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

MCKC 11/18/17

156

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Pebbles All American Maya Robinson NQ 66.18 2.357



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

MCKC 11/18/17

164

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton100 45.48 3.606



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

MCKC 11/18/17

156

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 34.08 4.577

4007 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 38.63 4.038

4004 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 49.35 3.161

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 51.78 3.013



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

MCKC 11/18/17

156

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Boom Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen100 45.52 3.427



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

MCKC 11/18/17

164

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 33.67 4.871

12009 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young100 38.87 4.219

12010 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods NQ 54.17 3.028



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 33.08 5.2

16017 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 38.16 4.507

16025 Bella All American Diana Schryver100 39.94 4.306

16022 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 32.04 5.368

16018 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 33.03 5.207

16020 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 40.27 4.271

16019 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 44.92 3.829

16021 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 48.39 3.554



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

MCKC 11/18/17

172

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 42.5 4.047

20020 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 50.66 3.395

20019 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ NT

20023 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ NT

20024 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 34.52 4.983



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12006 SeaSea Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen73 21.26

12013 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 40.75



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16005 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Teri Olsen73 36.89

16029 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 35.6



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20037 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw78 31.1

20016 Mags Brittany Kim Tees76 22.39

20025 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome59 23.51

20027 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink58 20.2

20028 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs57 35.1

20036 LuuLuu Dalmatian Sara Pruyne NQ NT

20030 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 45.7

20002 Brodie Australian Shepherd Hillary Reavis NQ 37.22



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24002 Image Beauceron Elaine Giannelli77 27.92

24011 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza NQ 34.38



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20004 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash77 29.4

20001 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone75 31.42

20029 Justice Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch73 25.87

20012 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 27.85



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24005 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff64 20.75



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8006 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson75 37.96



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16007 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 40.66



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20003 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav75 28.5

20026 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar66 32.17

20014 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales62 27.38



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24009 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez75 30.45



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8007 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 36.51

8015 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt74 28.41



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes77 31.84

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess76 26.01

12015 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt74 25.56



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16006 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan67 29.64

16001 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 25.51

16012 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 34.15



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert76 31.43



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8011 Boom Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen73 31.73



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16032 Lyra All American Charlotte McAuley75 35.03

16034 Frolic Collie Joany White NQ 25.68



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20024 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz68 34.75

20042 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12009 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young72 38.83



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20022 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane73 26.62



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12016 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 39.41



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16020 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav75 32.18

16018 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth73 26.46

16021 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 39.64



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsMCKC 11/18/17

Middlesex County Kennel Club

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20019 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach73 37.36


